
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, DEPT T OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, CENTRAL OFFICE MUMBAI, Fresh Contracts Awarded during Sept 2019 

S N Tender No Item/ Nature of Work 

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry 

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT 

Type of 

Bidding 

Last Date of 

Receipt of 

Tender 

Nos and names of 
parties found 

qualified after 

Technical 

evaluation 

Whethe 

r L1 was 

awarde 

d the 
Tender Contract No & Date Name of Awardee 

Value of 

Contract 

(Rs) 

1 CO:DIT:PUR:2019-20:1633 LTD 5 tapes Calling 

quotes 

06/09/2019 Single 07/09/2019 
1) Compu Needs 2) 

Aadhinath 

Peripherals 	3) 

Visualsoft 	4) 

Mastech Computers 
5)General 

Technologies 

YES CO/DIT/PUR/P0/2019-20/2342 dated 

16.09.2019 

MIS Visualsoft 2,44,083.00 

2 

CO:DIT:PUR:2019-20.1607 scanner, 	Laptop 	and 

Colour printer 

Calling 

quotes 

05/09/2019 &uric 07/09/2019 
1) Compu Needs 2) 
Aadhinath 

Peripherals 	3) 

Visualsoft 	4) 

Mastech Computers 

5)General 
Technologies 

YES C0/DIT/PUR/P0/2019-20/2345 dated 

20.09.2019 

M/s Aadhinath Peripherals & Computers 1,19,587.00 

YES CO/DIT/PUR/P0/2019-20/2346 dated 

20.09.2019 

M/s Compu Needs 19,824 

1‘0 

,*,1 ° 


	00000001

